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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : GOWAINGHAT

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

9.54 4.60 0.00691412001 4.94Gowainghat - Radanager bazar G .C to Jaflong bazar 
Road

0.00 9 299.10 0 0.007.32

24.00 6.35 0.00691412002 0.00Salutikar Bazar  - Gowainghat G. C. Road. 17.65 42 773.30 0 0.007.32

7.00 3.25 0.00691412003 3.75Khairai - Uporgram  -  Hadarpur G. C . Bazar Road . 0.00 13 155.20 1 94.007.32

0.59 0.59 0.00691412004 0.00Toruqbag - Tuakul G.C. Road . 0.00 2 40.00 0 0.007.32

9.43 2.17 0.00691412005 7.26Salutikar Bazar  - Shaeberbazar -  Haripur G.C .Road . 0.00 40 145.72 1 0.607.33

1.55 0.00 0.00691412006 0.83 Sheber bazar G. C.- Bohor - Salutikor  Companigonj 
RHD    Road(Gowainghat portion ) .

0.72 2 6.00 0 0.003.66

4.60 0.00 0.00691412009 4.60 Khagail (RHD)  Road - Haydery Bazar - Towakul 
Bazar (Gowainghat Portion ) .

0.00 4 70.00 0 0.002.00

7.44 0.00 0.00691412010 7.44 Bholagong (RHD ) - Doyer Bazar -  Vhatri - Hadarpar 
G.C.Road (Gowainghat Portion ) .

0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.50

16.57 0.00 0.00691412011 16.57Haderpar bazar GC  to Radanager bazar G C  Road 0.00 1 39.00 0 0.002.50

80.72 16.96 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 45.39 18.37 114 1530.82 2 94.60

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

5.50 0.00 0.00691413002 5.26 Gowainghat G. C  - Lengura U.P Office Road . 0.25 10 112.60 4 159.003.00

10.31 0.00 0.00691413003 7.86 Pirijpur- Pashim Jaflong U.P. Office -  Sonarhat Road . 2.45 7 106.10 7 245.274.70

13.29 0.65 1.86691413004 10.26Hatirpara - Manikganj - Fethepur via Dobari & 
Langura U.P. Office  Road .

0.52 7 64.50 6 136.003.44

7.15 2.11 0.00691413005 4.10 R&H(Tamabil ) - Lafnaut - Alirgow U.P. Office   Road . 0.94 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.00691413007 3.00Towakul U.P. Office   - Kurikhala Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.15 0.50 0.00691413008 2.65Ramnagar - Dara bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

6.50 0.00 0.00691413009 6.50Goroxi bazar - Fanai kuna -Pachim Jaflong UP  Office 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00691413010 3.50 Purba Jaflong  U.P . Office -  Nabam khanda Bazar 
Road .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

52.40 3.26 1.86UNION ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 43.12 4.16 24 283.20 17 540.27

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

8.50 0.00 0.50691414002 7.48Atlihai - Nairdahaor Road . 0.52 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

3.90 0.00 0.00691414003 3.90Radhanagar bazar - Bourbag Haru  Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

7.40 0.00 0.00691414004 7.40Mosjid bazar - Piangul H/School Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

4.06 0.00 0.00691414006 3.22Ballaghat - Uttar Pratappur Road(Londoni Bazar Rd) . 0.85 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

5.60 0.00 0.50691414008 5.10Lama Sataing Mohipur Road . 0.00 5 52.00 5 2.002.44

9.40 0.00 0.00691414009 9.40Jugirkandi Digibpur - Goshgram Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.13

2.00 0.00 0.00691414010 2.00Lucky  Uttar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

4.10 0.00 0.50691414011 3.60Mohammadpur Kalinagar - Naljuri Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.90 0.00 0.00691414012 1.90Salutikar companigong - Mitrimohol Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

7.49 0.00 0.00691414013 7.49Salutikar bazar - Angurzur Madrasha Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

5.10 0.00 0.00691414014 5.10Gurikci Cittingbari - Paschim paker Khal Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.50 0.00 0.00691414015 0.50Ahar Kandi --Fanaikuna Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.40 0.00 0.00691414017 2.40Radhanagor bazar - Chutakhal Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

1.44 0.00 0.00691414018 1.44Patchhater khal Road--Jaflonj bazar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.10 0.00 0.00691414019 2.10Tamabill RHD (Mamardokan ) - Muslim Nagar Road . 0.00 1 5.40 0 0.003.20

3.60 0.00 0.00691414020 3.60Sari - Goain RHD (Barahal Bazar ) - Hasrai Road . 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.40

3.00 0.00 0.00691414021 3.00Islampur Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.05 0.00 0.00691414022 1.05Nondirgoan - Monaura Road . 0.00 1 15.00 0 0.004.50

73.54 0.00 1.50VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 70.68 1.37 7 72.40 6 12.00
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ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

7.25 0.00 0.00691415001 7.25Fethepur - Baranagar Cha-bagan Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.40 0.00 0.00691415002 1.40Kapna Nadirpar - Shaheber bazar -  Haripur Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

5.30 0.00 0.00691415003 5.30Fathepur -  Prothom Khanda - Goalni Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

6.52 0.00 0.00691415004 6.52Binna Kandi  - Cha-bagan Road . 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.002.50

1.60 0.00 0.00691415005 1.60Jalurmuk - Ramanagar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.60 0.00 0.00691415006 3.60Bohor - Kalengarpar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00691415009 2.00Naawagoan - Manaura Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.30 0.00 0.00691415015 2.30Satkurikandi Mosque - Nihain  Uttarpara Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.27 0.00 0.00691415016 2.27Nihain bazar - Satkuri Kandi Mosque Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

3.17 0.00 0.00691415017 3.17Nihain bazar - Hatirkandi Mosque Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.48 0.00 0.00691415018 2.48Nagardingi - Longpur P/School Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691415019 1.00Goshgram Mosque Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.50 0.00 0.00691415020 3.50Hatirpara - Barabond Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

4.02 0.00 0.00691415021 4.02Pantumai Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.50 0.00 0.00691415023 4.50Panchhatir khal - Kalijuri Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.16 0.00 0.00691415024 3.16Labu P/School - Haidor Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.20 0.00 0.00691415025 4.20Chaila khal - Titarai Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.09 0.00 0.00691415027 1.09Charu khal Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

8.50 0.00 0.00691415031 8.50Asampara - Nayagongmuk Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.90 0.00 0.00691415032 1.90Huaura Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.80 0.00 0.00691415035 2.80Baurbag - Banglabazar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691415037 2.50Radhanagar - Haur Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

2.40 0.00 0.00691415039 2.40Assampara Pry.School Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.50 0.00 0.00691415040 6.50Kandibasti Harikhali Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415041 2.00Atlihai Laubil Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

2.30 0.00 0.00691415042 2.30Khas Mouza Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.80 0.00 0.00691415043 1.80Boungram Upardamka Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691415044 1.00Barkipur Mosque - Uttar Routhgram Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691415045 1.00R&H - Uttar Routhgram Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.20 0.00 0.00691415046 1.20Pukas Mosque Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415050 2.00Amshapna Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.70 0.00 0.00691415052 6.70Hadarpar - Patlikunda Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.80 0.00 0.00691415053 1.80Kholamadhab - Pashim Baragosha Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.79 0.00 0.00691415054 3.79Hadarpar Lama Bazar Katli Kuna Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

5.50 0.00 0.00691415055 5.50Hadarpar Pargram - Kuri Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

8.00 0.00 0.00691415056 8.00Kuri - Bishnakandi Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691415057 1.50Ita Chakar Khandi - Kunkuri Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.25 0.00 0.00691415058 3.25Montala Bazar - Simul Bill Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.50 0.00 0.00691415059 5.50Pakraj Ichabpur - Simaibil Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691415060 2.00Jangail Fukraikuri Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

7.50 0.00 0.00691415064 7.50Paikraj - Laxminagar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.14 0.00 0.00691415065 3.14Deobari - Hakur Bazar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415066 2.00Deobari - Ballashor Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.15 0.00 0.00691415067 3.15Lakerpar - Tamabil Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.43

5.80 0.00 0.00691415070 5.80Gashor Ganga Kutorghat Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.75 0.00 0.00691415071 1.75Bisnakandi - Natun Bangha Bund Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.40

2.00 0.00 0.00691415072 2.00Khola Madab Nayapara Tukyar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.60 0.00 0.00691415073 2.60Borobund Bour Hour Kutorghat Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00691415074 3.50Bam Khal Bund Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

6.30 0.00 0.00691415075 6.30Jugirkandi Boro Bund Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

7.10 0.00 0.00691415076 7.10Patchpara Hour Boribund Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.10 0.00 0.00691415077 4.10Istikandi Gram und Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

7.10 0.00 0.00691415078 7.10Taknagul - Guzarkandi Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.50 0.00 0.00691415079 3.50Chailakhal Saptam Khanda Bund Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.40 0.00 0.00691415080 3.40Kandagram Chirurpar Bund Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691415081 2.00Salutikar - Umairgaon shiber bazar Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50
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2.50 0.00 0.00691415082 2.50Arkandi - Purnagram Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00691415084 1.50Aligaon Uttar Mosque Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00691415085 2.00Pirosepur sonarhat road - Lati Village Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.10 0.00 0.00691415086 2.10Noagaon Mosjid Road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.37 0.27 0.00691415087 0.10Salutikor Saheberr Fotehpur Horipur Rd - Madarsah 
Majar Road .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00691415088 3.00Salutiko Bazar-Darikandi Road . 0.00 1 23.00 0 0.002.40

5.00 0.00 0.00691415089 5.00Hakur Bazar - Manik gonj Road .. 0.00 2 33.00 1 110.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00691415090 1.50Dayer gram-Passpirer Mazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.70 0.00 0.00691415091 1.70Naljuri puran dosti--parer bari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691415092 2.00Haderper bazar-bisnakandi road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691415093 3.00Kuper bazar-Jarikhal kandi road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415094 2.00Bisnakandi--Luni nadirpar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691415095 4.00Rayg ghor--Shaker Hawor road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691415096 2.50Birmangal--Gurargram road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415097 2.00Lama haderper--lamni road  . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.52

2.15 0.00 0.00691415098 2.15Jangail GPS--Birkully Mosjed road  . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.75 0.00 0.00691415099 1.75Salutikor Gowain ghat Road to  Pakerkgal Mosque 
road .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00691415100 2.50Bowal gram Halwa ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691415101 1.50Towakul Bazar  --Bowelgram pashim road  . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00691415102 2.50Salutikor Gowain ghat Road--Issab pur road  . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.15 0.00 0.00691415103 2.15salutikor Gowain ghat  road---Turuk bag Mosque 
road  .

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691415104 2.00Gohora-Ahar kandi via Dowarikhal Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

7.00 0.00 0.00691415105 7.00Salutikor Gowain ghat  road  ----Kadamtala   Kashur 
per road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691415106 1.50Salutikor  Company gonj Road---Sundra gaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.56

1.80 0.00 0.00691415107 1.80Haidhor--Ambari Hawor  road  . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

258.26 0.27 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 81 Nos. Road 257.99 0.00 4 57.20 1 110.00

464.92 20.49 3.36GOWAINGHAT UPAZILA TOTAL: 116 Nos. Road 417.18 23.89 149 1943.62 26 756.87
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UPAZILA : JOINTIAPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

4.66 4.66 0.00691532001 0.00Horipur - shahebeer bazar GC-Shalutikor road.(Jaintia 
part)

0.00 16 53.40 0 0.006.20

3.25 0.00 0.00691532002 3.25Horipur (GC) - Gachbari (GC)road.(Jaintia part.) 0.00 2 1.20 4 114.003.65

6.70 6.70 0.00691532003 0.00Dorbast Bazar(G.C) Kanaighat Road.(Jaintia Part.) 0.00 23 47.25 0 0.005.50

1.95 1.95 0.00691532004 0.00Jaintiapur Thana Complex Road. 0.00 4 6.70 0 0.004.80

16.56 13.31 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 3.25 0.00 45 108.55 4 114.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

15.85 0.00 0.00691533019 15.85Kharilbazar- Lalakhal -Thubang - Charikata UP HQ 
road.

0.00 11 59.10 18 222.004.00

4.40 0.00 0.00691533020 4.40Nizpart  UP HQ - Gouabari - Lalakhal bazar road. 0.00 4 16.30 4 70.003.00

3.65 0.00 0.00691533021 3.30Horipur Bazar - Hatirpara road( Jaintia part) 0.35 2 9.90 3 33.902.90

0.50 0.00 0.00691533022 0.50Dorbost UP HQ - Dorbost bazar GC road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.90

9.50 0.00 1.09691533023 8.41Muktapur (Jaintiapur UP HQ)-Dultirpr-2No Laxmipur 
bazar GC road

0.00 5 46.22 4 109.004.00

8.80 1.71 0.00691533024 7.10Darbast Bazar (GC)-Ramprashad-Charikata UP HQ 
Road.

0.00 12 72.70 4 17.504.00

10.65 0.71 0.10691533025 9.84Dorbost UP HQ - Mootgonja - Sengram - Gordona - 
Damribazar road.

0.00 10 54.80 7 23.704.00

7.15 0.16 0.00691533026 6.62Nizpart UP HQ - Digarail - Sharighat bazar road. 0.37 13 70.60 3 86.004.00

60.50 2.58 1.19UNION ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 56.01 0.72 57 329.62 44 563.10

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.10 0.00 0.00691534001 1.10Syl.-Tamabeel RHD road-Shreepur Quary road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.90 0.00 0.00691534002 1.90Syl.-Tamabeel RHD road-Shreepur Pahar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.05 0.27 0.00691534003 0.70Syl.-Tamabeel RHD road-Shreepur (Mukampunji) road 0.08 1 0.60 0 0.003.30

3.00 0.00 0.00691534005 3.002 No Lackipur village Rd 0.00 3 5.60 1 3.002.50

2.10 0.43 0.00691534007 1.68RHD road (Syl.-Tamabeel ) -Ghylatail road 0.00 5 56.40 2 6.003.55

1.30 0.00 0.00691534008 1.06Jaspur  -   Gourisankar  Rd. 0.24 3 4.80 1 3.003.00

2.75 0.63 0.00691534011 1.64RHD-Hemu Vilage road. 0.48 3 12.40 1 3.503.00

2.45 0.00 0.00691534014 2.45Shampore village road 0.00 4 18.90 1 10.003.00

2.60 0.00 0.00691534015 2.60Peer Ahmed Ali Shah Mazar road 0.00 3 6.60 1 4.003.00

2.45 0.00 0.00691534018 2.45Kendri road 0.00 1 70.00 3 51.502.80

2.30 0.00 0.00691534019 2.30Kadam Khal-Muktapur road 0.00 1 13.50 3 11.503.20

3.10 0.00 0.10691534020 3.00Assampara-Khowai Khal Road 0.00 4 21.30 2 5.003.00

3.20 0.00 0.00691534021 3.20Chand Ghat - Lamashampur road 0.00 0 0.00 5 31.503.70

0.45 0.45 0.00691534022 0.00Syl. -Tamabeel RHD-Hazrath Sahjalal (R) College road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.36 0.00 0.00691534023 2.36RHD Ronifoud - Kucharai road 0.00 0 0.00 2 126.003.30

1.50 0.00 0.00691534024 1.50Rangpani School - Assampara road 0.00 1 27.00 2 1.802.10

0.33 0.00 0.24691534026 0.09Syl. -Tamabill RHD -Jaintia College road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.80 0.00 0.00691534028 5.80Lamnigram -Tukerbazar road 0.00 2 2.60 5 52.002.40

2.60 0.00 0.00691534029 2.60Hemu Madrasa Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00691534030 0.80Doudik Village -  Wapda dyke road. 0.00 1 3.60 1 0.903.25

1.70 0.00 0.00691534032 1.70Bonpara - Pashim sarukhal 0.00 3 7.00 4 16.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00691534035 3.50Mootgunja -Pabijuri road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.003.30

3.60 0.00 0.00691534036 3.60Vightgram  road 0.00 3 5.40 3 11.503.20

1.90 1.80 0.00691534037 0.10RHD road (Sylhet -Tamabeel)-Seengram road. 0.00 1 7.00 0 0.003.20

1.25 0.00 0.00691534038 1.25 RHD road(Sylhet-Tamabieel)-Gordona road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691534040 2.00Ramprashad - Pashim Sarukeli Rd 0.00 4 34.60 0 0.004.00

5.27 1.27 0.08691534041 3.83R&H - Kapnakandi village Rd. 0.09 5 18.60 7 26.903.30

2.00 0.00 0.00691534046 2.00Pashim sarukhal  ( kharil bazar)-Lalakhal road 0.00 0 0.00 4 54.903.00

5.80 1.00 0.00691534047 4.80RHD road (Dorbost-Kanaighat )-Chatarkhai 0.00 8 24.60 2 40.004.00
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0.50 0.50 0.00691534048 0.00RHD-Sylhet-Tamabil- Jaintiapur Girls High school road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.92 0.00 0.00691534049 1.92Gordona-Gordona Village Road. 0.00 3 13.20 1 4.503.20

1.00 0.00 0.00691534051 1.00Balidhara Primary School to  Selai Village road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691534052 4.00Thubang Ghart to Thubang Village road. 0.00 5 8.70 4 51.502.90

1.70 0.00 0.00691534053 1.70Amartoll  - Paschim Sarukhel road. 0.00 3 4.50 1 4.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00691534054 3.00RHD - (Sylhet - Tamabeel)- Chicknagul Maddrasha 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 8.002.90

0.50 0.00 0.00691534055 0.50RHD- (Sylhet - Tamabeel) - Chicknagul UP HQ road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

5.10 0.00 0.00691534056 5.10West sarukhal- Noyakhal 0.00 3 8.90 5 131.002.10

87.88 6.35 0.42VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 37 Nos. Road 80.23 0.89 70 375.80 68 677.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00691535001 2.00Rangpani -Kendry School  Road 0.00 3 2.70 2 5.002.50

2.80 0.00 0.00691535002 2.80Dultirpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.003.00

2.90 0.00 0.00691535004 2.90Kamalabari village Road (Goabari Adarsha Gramme 
road )

0.00 3 5.30 3 8.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691535005 2.50Horney village Road 0.00 2 15.60 5 61.503.00

2.55 0.00 0.00691535006 2.55Kamrangi village Rd 0.00 2 57.30 2 32.003.00

3.80 0.00 0.00691535007 3.80Wapda dyke - Rupchanj village Rd 0.00 4 27.10 1 5.003.30

1.00 0.00 0.00691535009 1.00Digarail  village Rd 0.00 2 1.80 2 6.002.00

2.35 0.00 0.00691535011 2.35Sarighat - Inderzo  Road 0.00 3 3.00 5 33.002.00

1.35 0.00 0.00691535012 1.35Barogati village Road 0.00 1 0.60 2 8.002.50

1.30 0.00 0.00691535014 1.30Ramprashod - Kharigool 0.00 2 1.50 2 9.002.10

1.40 0.00 0.00691535015 1.40Bonpara - Thubang Ferryghat Road 0.00 1 0.90 2 9.002.10

0.60 0.00 0.00691535016 0.60Bonpara - Lalakhal Via Thubang road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.50 0.00 0.00691535019 2.50Patan village Rd 0.00 3 23.60 2 9.002.50

2.65 0.00 0.00691535020 2.65Patan Road 0.00 2 3.60 2 9.002.00

1.20 0.00 0.00691535021 1.20Bisnatak village Road 0.00 3 5.60 1 3.002.00

1.70 0.00 0.00691535022 1.70Dorbost -Badu Haour Road 0.00 1 3.00 3 12.501.45

1.70 0.00 0.00691535023 1.70Badu Haour Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.001.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691535024 1.20Shreekhal Road 0.00 1 0.60 2 8.002.00

1.25 0.00 0.00691535025 1.25Badu Haor  Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.00

1.90 0.00 0.00691535026 1.90Shreekhal village- Challain road 0.00 2 3.10 2 8.002.00

5.90 0.00 0.00691535027 5.90Korgram -Pabisury village road 0.00 3 6.10 5 21.001.80

1.25 0.00 0.00691535028 1.25Lamamohaile Road 0.00 1 0.60 2 8.001.50

7.85 0.00 0.00691535029 7.85Uttarmohaile Road 0.00 6 24.55 0 0.001.55

3.00 0.00 0.00691535030 3.00Uttar mohile village Rd 0.00 1 0.90 1 4.001.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691535031 1.20Vait gram village Rd 0.00 2 5.80 1 3.001.30

2.00 0.26 0.00691535032 1.74RHD -Jatragul Road 0.00 3 2.20 2 2.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691535033 1.50Takurmati village Rd 0.00 3 8.90 1 4.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691535034 1.00Chakta village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.002.50

1.90 0.00 0.00691535035 1.90Chatarkhai village Rd 0.00 1 0.90 2 8.502.00

2.90 0.00 0.00691535038 2.90Kazar Mocum Road 0.00 3 6.10 2 9.001.80

1.60 0.00 0.00691535039 1.60Dhakia Gordona village Rd 0.00 1 4.00 1 4.501.50

2.10 0.00 0.00691535040 2.10Gordona village Rd 0.00 2 8.00 2 8.501.90

3.50 0.00 0.00691535042 3.50Shabagan Rd 0.00 1 4.50 3 13.001.85

1.65 0.00 0.00691535043 1.65Panichara village Rd 0.00 1 1.00 1 4.501.90

2.00 0.00 0.00691535044 2.00Chiknagul village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.501.85

2.70 0.00 0.00691535045 2.70Chiknagul Tea Garden Rd 0.00 2 8.50 2 10.501.90

2.20 0.00 0.00691535046 2.20Chiknagul village Rd 0.00 2 8.00 2 9.001.80

2.75 0.00 0.00691535047 2.75Daochapra village Rd 0.00 1 4.00 1 4.501.90

1.20 0.37 0.00691535048 0.84RHD -Takurarmati village Rd 0.00 4 5.05 0 0.001.80

2.75 0.00 0.00691535051 2.75Gotigram village Rd 0.00 2 22.00 3 34.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00691535052 3.50Sharufaud -Kocharai road 0.00 1 0.90 1 50.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691535053 1.20RHD road -Fandu Mosjid road 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.001.80

3.00 0.00 0.00691535054 3.00RHD road-Teganga Via Muktapur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 46.003.00

4.65 0.00 0.00691535055 4.65Tubang Farryghat - Ramprashad West side Ferighat 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.502.90
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0.80 0.00 0.00691535056 0.75Rajbari Darussunnah Madrasha road 0.05 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691535057 1.00RHD road -Noktihati Eidgah road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691535058 0.80Naktihati - RHD road Via Mouthhati road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691535059 1.50Wapda Dyke - Bourbag Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 72.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691535060 1.50RHD -Khoighor road 0.00 1 10.00 2 4.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691535063 1.50Wapda dyke to Bourbag Village road. 0.00 1 66.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691535064 0.50Semgram Mosjid road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.00

0.52 0.00 0.00691535065 0.52RHD-Horipur Village Jame Mosjid Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.05

1.00 0.00 0.00691535066 1.00RHD - Demagram Road 0.00 1 2.50 1 10.003.00

111.07 0.63 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 53 Nos. Road 110.40 0.05 78 355.80 98 634.00

276.01 22.86 1.61JOINTIAPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 102 Nos. Road 249.88 1.66 250 1169.77 214 1988.10

Page 35


	Sylhet
	Gowainghat
	Jointiapur




